
Sa
l m

on
Ri

ver

Pahsimeroi River

Lemhi River

Henrys
Lake

Island
Park

Reservoir

J e fferso
n River

Big Hole River

Bea ver
he

ad

River

Re d Rock R iver

Madiso n River

Misso uriRiver

Ruby River

Cla
rk

Fo
rk Bou lder River

So
uth

Bo
uld

er
Ri

ver

Fli
n t

Cr
ee

k

E ast Fork Bitterroo t Rive r

Rock Cree k

Georgetown
Lake

Ennis
Lake

Clark
Canyon

Reservoir

Hebgen
Lake

Lima
Reservoir

Upper
Red
Rock
Lake

136

108

105

107

98

0

120

101

Idaho
Montana

40

138

87

86

161

98
50

87

187

§̈¦115

§̈¦15

§̈¦90

£¤1

£¤12

£¤93

£¤20

£¤287

80

57

35

95

104

36

59

56

95

77

75

112

87

164

81

85

72

54

61

62

61

62

129

69

132

104

63

99

Deer Lodge

Dillon

Three Forks

Townsend

Anaconda

Butte

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^

^ IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise
BillingsBozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell

Missoula

Casper

GilletteSheridan

Jefferson River Basin
Monthly Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
February 1, 2021 (January 1, 2021 - February 1, 2021)
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